
ZURN INDUSTRIES, INC. ♦♦♦♦♦ SPECIFICATION DRAINAGE OPERATION ♦♦♦♦♦ 1801 Pittsburgh Ave. ♦♦♦♦♦ Erie, PA 16514
Phone: 814/455-0921 ♦♦♦♦♦ Fax: 814/454-7929 ♦♦♦♦♦ World Wide Web: www.zurn.com

In Canada: ZURN INDUSTRIES LIMITED ♦♦♦♦♦ 3544 Nashua Drive ♦♦♦♦♦ Mississauga, Ontario L4V1L2 ♦♦♦♦♦ Phone: 905/405-8272 Fax: 905/405-1292

®

Form # H37 Date: 10/14/05 C.N. No. 93919 Rev.

Z1350-EZ
WALL HYDRANT ASSEMBLY

2
1

3
4
5
6
7
7A
8

1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2

56488-001
56512-001
56512-002
23750-313
56513-001
56479-001
82520-001
56731-001
14853-016

HEAD
OPERATING PLUNGER
STOP PLUNGER
O-RING
TEFLON WASHER
FACEPLATE
BODY BOTTOM
SLEEVE
SCREW #6-32 N.C.

10
9

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

2
4

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

14853-041
22698-047

56988-002
58482-001
56185-001
58483-001
59546-001
56187-006
47153-001

SCREW #10-24 N.C.
FACEPLATE SCREW

SCREW #10-24 N.C.
HINGE BRACKET
FRAME
HINGE PIN
KEY
COVER
CYLINDER LOCK ASSEMBLY

*

IT. QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION
LIST OF MATERIAL

DESCRIPTIONPART NO.QTYIT.
LIST OF MATERIAL

*  ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE IN  -RK REPAIR KIT OPTION BAG #66955-208-9.

*
*
*

*

*

18
19
20
21

2
4

4
8

67098-001
56794-001
14858-001
14850-003

MOUNTING BRACKET
1/4-20 X 3/4 PHMS
1/4 NOM. WASHER
1/4-20 JAM NUT


